 High Stability, Low Ripple
 Externally programmable or Internal control (option)
 Short circuit and flashover proof
 24 hour burn in
 Low radiated magnetic field
 Positive, negative & remote reversible versions
 Unipolar units now UL recognised as a component under UL
category OGTK2, evaluated under UL61010-1-2nd Edition   File No E254121
HP Series Data Sheet
HP0.5, HP001, HP2.5, HP005, HP010, HP015, HP020, HP030
PRECISION 10W HIGH VOLTAGE MODULES
Application:
Photomultiplier tubes, Mass spectrometers, Electron
microscopes, Nuclear instruments, Surface Science
analysis, Microchannel plates
HP Series Iss 11 Oct 2013  Page 1 of  5
Unipolar Unit Type Output Voltage Output Current Ripple at Full Load Size (mm) Temp-Co ( / °C) Weight (kg)
HP0.5xAA025   10V to 500V 20mA <20mV (pk-pk) 147 x 98 x 47 <25ppm  1 0.8
HP001xAA025   10V to 1kV 10mA <10mV (pk-pk) 147 x 98 x 47 <25ppm 1 0.8
HP2.5xAA025   10V to 2.5kV 4mA <10mV (pk-pk) 147 x 98 x 47 <25ppm 1 0.8
HP005xAA025   10V to 5kV 2mA <20mV (pk-pk) 147 x 98 x 47 <25ppm 1 1.0
HP010xAA025   20V to 10kV 1mA <50mV (pk-pk) 200 x 98 x 47 <25ppm 1 1.2
HP015xAA025   30V to 15kV 0.66mA <100mV (pk-pk) 200 x 98 x 47 <25ppm 1 1.7
HP020xAA020   50V to 20kV 0.4mA <200mV (pk-pk) 210 x 120 x 55 <20ppm 1 1.7
HP030xAA020 100V to 30kV 0.25mA <300mV (pk-pk) 210 x 120 x 55 <20ppm 1 1,7
Note 1:  <12ppm/°C is available by special request
Reversible Unit Type Output Voltage Output Current Ripple at Full Load Temp-Co ( / °C) Size (mm) Weight (kg)
HP001RAA025 ±10V to ±1kV 10mA <10mV (pk-pk) <25ppm 1   200 x 98 x 47 1.0
HP2.5RAA025 ±10V to ±2.5kV 4mA <20mV (pk-pk) <25ppm 1 200 x 98 x 47 1.0
HP005RAA025 ±10V to ±5kV 2mA <40mV (pk-pk) <25ppm 1 200 x 98 x 47 1.2
HP010RAA025 ±20V to ±10kV 1mA <50mV (pk-pk) <25ppm 1 155 x 216 x 52 1.5
HP015RAA025 ±30V to ±15kV 0.4mA <150mV (pk-pk) <20ppm 1 240 x 216 x 52 3.6
HP020RAA025 ±50V to ±20kV 0.4mA <200mV (pk-pk) <20ppm 1 240 x 216 x 52 3.6
HP030RAA025 ±100V to ±30kV 0.25mA <300mV (pk-pk) <20ppm 1 240 x 216 x 52 3.6
This range of precision high voltage modules has outputs that provide a low ripple, high stability source of high voltage for photo-
multiplier tubes, electron gun, nuclear and other applications. Control of the output voltage is by internal potentiometer or by an
external 10 volt  analogue control voltage. The units are pin compatible with the medium stability KS and 100watt HW ranges.
All units are short circuit proof and use proven linear regulator techniques to drive a high frequency FET oscillator and ferrite high